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Widter Wolfgang
Zahn Leo

Fetz Martin
Fabsics Kurt
Lager Herbert
Schaffer Markus
Bialonczyk Nina
Mohr Gerhard
Weiser Glinter
Sturm Brigitte
Nittmann Jasmin
Gruber Bernhard
Rechtberger Franz
Carlone Erwin

d
C >26{§€

b

Elisabeth Reiser-Eckelhart
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P4 3 Praz.
44 188
49 189
44 181
45 173
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41 169
46 176
41 163
40 161
40 135
42 153
31 74

PSV-Vollprogramm 20/20
nur ,, kleine Scheibe*

13. Dezember 2025
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Kurt Prinkel
Wettkampfleiter
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Gesamt
367
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